Ф58
Adjustable Round
MOOD SHALLOWSHINE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

868
488
312
217
0.10
0.20
0.30
0.40
0.50
0.60
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K 10°
DuraGreen project:
HYL Luxury Apartment
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W 328 10° AFL6006W/S-30N10-W
6W 407 24° AFL6006W/S-30N24-W
6W 417 36° AFL6006W/S-30N36-W
6W 411 50° AFL6006W/S-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W 384 10° AFL6008W/S-30N10-W
8W 548 24° AFL6008W/S-30N24-W
8W 550 36° AFL6008W/S-30N36-W
8W 512 50° AFL6008W/S-30N50-W
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,
radiate sophistication and elegance. They offer endless possibilities and exceptional
versatility, easily adapting to any space.